FORM A

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES

| Scrip Code Quarter Ended 30/06/2009 |
[ e e e e e T |
|Categoryl Category | No. of | %of |
| Code | |Shares Heldl Holding |
|-=mmm - [ e [ e |
| I | CONTROLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS | | |
| | | | |
| A | BASED IN INDIA | | |
| | | | |
| 1 | Indian Individuals/HUF & Relatives | 2122600 | 50.06 |
| 2 | Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships | 902700 | 21.29 |
| 3 | Persons Acting in Concert | [/ 0.00 |
| | (also include Suppliers / Customers) | | |
| 4 | Other Directors & Relatives | [/} 0.00 |
| | Cother than in 1 above) | | |
| 5 | Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already | 0 | 0.00 |
| | converted into shares but locked in) | | |
| 6 | Banks/Financial Institutions | [/} 0.00 |
| 7 | Central / State Govt. | 01 0.00 |
| 8 | Central / State Govt. Institutions | [/ 0.00 |
| 9 | Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds | [/ 0.00 |
|-=mmm- [ e [ e |
| | Sub Total A | 3025300 | 71.34 |
|-=mmm- [ e [ |=mmmm e o- |
| B | BASED OVERSEAS | | |
| | | | |
| 10 | Foreign Individuals (including FDI) | [/ 0.00 |
| | NRI DIRECTORS | | |
| 11 | Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI) | [/ 0.00 |
| 12 | Non Resident indians (Individual) | 0| 0.00 |
| 13 | Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0.00 |
J-=mmmm- [ e [ |=mmmmoe - |
| | Sub Total B | 0 | 0.00 |
[EEEEEEET (R e L L e [EEEE e |=mmmmmeee |
| C | GDRs/ADRs/ADSs | 0 | 0.00 |
=mmmmmo- | m e [ |=mmmm - |
| | Sub Total C | 01 0.00 |
|-=mmmm—- R e [ e |
| D | OTHERS (Please specify here_________ D) | 0| 0.00 |
|-=mmm - [ e [ e |
| | Sub Total D | [/} 0.00 |
[EEEEEEET (R L e L L L P PP e P e |emmmmmme e |=mmmmmeee |
| E | ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN | 0 | 0.00 |
| | (except covered above) | | |
|==mmmm - R e [ e |
| | Sub Total E | [/ 0.00 |
|-=mmm - [ e [ |—mmmm - |
| | Sub Total I........... | 3025300 | 71.34 |
|-=mm - [ e [ e |

FORM A

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES

| Scrip Code Quarter Ended 30/06/2009 |
| o o |
|Category| Category | No. of | %of |
| Code | |Shares Heldl Holding |

[ oo e e SO [ |
| II | FREE FLOAT | | |
| | | | |



| A | BASED IN INDIA | | |
| | | | |
| 1 | Indian Individuals/HUF | 749900 | 17.68 |
| 2 | Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships | 266800 | 6.29 |
| 3 | Independent Directors & Relatives | 0 | 0.00 |
| 4 | Present Employees | [/} 0.00 |
| 5 | Banks/Financial Institutions | Q| 0.00 |
| 6 | Central / State Govt. | [/} 0.00 |
| 7 | Central / State Govt. Institutions | [/ 0.00 |
| 8 | Insurance Companies | 01 0.00 |
| 9 | Mutual Funds | 198500 | 4.68 |
| 10 | Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds | [/ 0.00 |
| 11 | Customers | 01 0.00 |
| 12 | Suppliers | 0| 0.00 |
[EEEEEEET [ e [ |=mmmmo - |
| | Sub Total A | 1215200 |  28.66 |
[EEEEEEET (R T [EEEE e |mmmmmmeee |
| B | BASED OVERSEAS | | |
| | | | |
| 13 | Foreign Individuals | [/ 0.00 |
| 14 | Foreign Corporate Bodies | [/ 0.00 |
|15 | Foreign Institutional Investors | Q| 0.00 |
| 16 | Non Resident indians (Individuals) | Q| 0.00 |
| 17 | Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0.00 |
[EEEEEEET (R e L e e [EEEE LT E e |mmmmmmeee |
| | Sub Total B | 0 | 0.00 |
|-=mmmmm- R e [ e |
| C | GDRs/ADRs/ADSs | [/ 0.00 |
|-=mmmm—- [ e [ e |
| | Sub Total C | 0 | 0.00 |
|-=mmm - [ e [ e |
| D | OTHERS (Please specify here_________ D | 0| 0.00 |
[EEEEEEET (R L e L L L P PP e P e |emmmmmme e |=mmmmmeee |
| | Sub Total D | 0 | 0.00 |
IEEEELEEL (R T LT [EEEEEE L [EEEEEE L |
| | Sub Total II.......... | 1215200 |  28.66 |
|-=mmmm—- R e [ e |
| | Grand Total | 4240500 | 100.00 |
|-=mmm - [ e [ e |
| BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS | | |
| Total Controlling / Strategic Holdings | 3025300 | 71.34 |
| Total Free-float | 1215200 | 28.66 |
| = e e e e e [EEEE e |mmmmmmeee |
| Grand Total | 4240500 | 100.00 |
[ et et et [ e |
| SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS | | |
| Total Domestic Holdings | 4240500 | 100.00 |
| Total Foreign Holding | [/ 0.00 |
[ ] [ |=mmmm e o- |
| Grand Total | 4240500 | 100.00 |
| |

FORM B
CONTROLLING / STRATEGIC HOLDERS
(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)

| Scrip Code Quarter Ended : 30/06/2009

ISL. No. | Holders Name | No. of Shares | % of Share | Category Code

| I | Held | Holding |



| Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives | | |

I

|

|

|

| @0001 | DHIRAJ MEHRA | 136500 | 3.21 | PROMOTER RELATIES

|

| 00002 | RAJINDER KUMAR BAHRI | 2500 | ©0.05 | DIRECTORS

|

| 00003 | SHRI DHIRAJ S.MEHRA | 20400 | 0.48 | PROMOTER RELATIES

I

| 00004 | SHRI SUBHASH V MEHRA I 400 | ©0.00 | DIRECTORS

|

| 00005 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA I 493700 | 11.64 | DIRECTORS

|

| 00006 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA | 75900 | 1.78 | DIRECTORS

|

| 00007 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) | 57500 | 1.35 | PROMOTER RELATIES

I

| 00008 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) I 107000 | 2.52 | PROMOTER RELATIES

|

| 00009 | SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA I 21000 | 0.49 | DIRECTORS

|

| @0010 | SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA | 121400 | 2.86 | DIRECTORS

I

| @0011 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA | 20400 | ©0.48 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
I

| 00012 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA | 65300 | 1.53 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
|

| @0013 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF) | 20000 | @.47 | PROMOTER RELATIES

|

| @0014 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF) | 244400 | 5.76 | PROMOTER RELATIES

|

| 0015 | SMT.KAMALAVATI V. MEHRA | 144200 | 3.40 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
|

| 00016 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA | 200 | 0.00 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
I

| 00017 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA I 1000 | ©.02 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
|

| 00018 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA | 445800 | 10.51 | DIRECTORS RELATIVES
|

| 90019 | SUBHASH MEHRA | 63500 | 1.49 | DIRECTORS

|

| 00020 | VIKRAM MEHRA | 80000 | 1.88 | PROMOTER RELATIES

I

| 00021 | VISHINDAS GIRDHARIDAS NARANG I 1500 | 0.03 | PROMOTER RELATIES

|

-mmmmm- fmmm [—mmmmmmmm - [ [ oo m -
____________________ |

| | I 2122600 | 50.06 |

I

[T e L L L L P L e [mmmmmmmmmmmeeee [EEEEEELEELEE [ L L L L e
____________________ |

| | Indian Corporte | | |

|

| 00022 | EXCELLENT HOLDINGS PVT.LTD | 490900 | 11.57 | CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER
SAME MANAG |

| @0023 | TARANGA HOLDING PVT LTD | 3500 | ©0.08 | CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER
SAME MANAG |

| @0024 | TARANGA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. | 408300 | 9.62 | CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER
SAME MANAG |

J—mmmmoe- fmm [mmmmmm e [ Jmm o
____________________ |

| | I 902700 | 21.29 |
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FORM C
FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS
DISCOLSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE
(List holders Categorywise)

| Scrip Code Quarter Ended : 30/06/2009

|

| o o o o o
____________________ |

ISL. No. | Holders Name | No. of Shares | % of Share | Category Code

I

| | | Held | Holding |

00001 | BANK OF INDIA A/C BOI MUTUAL I 198500

IS
)]
G0

|

|

| | Mutual Funds | | |
|

| INDIAN MUTUAL FUNDS
|

=
©
=
a1
S
IS
N
(<))
S0

| Indian Corporte | | |

00002 | SUBHASH FABRICS PVT. LTD. I 138000

w
N
v
@
o
o
—
m
wv
()
o
=
o
o
=
>
3
m

Jany
w
o
[
S
S
w
N
(%

| Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives | | |

I

I

| 00003 | POOJA MEHRA I 43300 | 1.02 | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

|

| @0004 | PORUS V THAPAR | 59500 | 1.40 | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

|

| @0005 | SBR ENGINEERS | 59500 | 1.40 | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

|

| 00006 | VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL | 51600 | 1.21 | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

I

ommmmom- fmmm o R e T [ R e
____________________ |

| | I 213900 | 5.04 |

|

=mmmmeee L L e L L P PP E e PP e [—mmmmmmmmme - [ R L L L PP T
____________________ |

I I | 550400 | 12.98 |

I

et fmmm e R e T [ fmm
____________________ |

[@3]())] Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

Y e | mmm m o o
____________________ \

| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD
|



- mm oo R e T e e L L et R et e EE L PP PPt
____________________ /

VELTILEEE [ L L L L L L L L T [EEEE LT E L L ] [EEE L e R e L L]
____________________ \

|Category|Category Shareholder INumber of |Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding
| Shares pledged |

| code | |Shareholderslof shares Ishares held inl  as a percentage of
| or otherwise |

| | | | Idematerialized| total number of
shares| encumbered |

| | | | | form

[EEEEE L [EEEEE L] [EEE e e e

| | | | | | As a | As a

| Number | As a |

| | | | | Ipercentage |
percentage | of | percen-|

| | | | | | of (A+B) lof (A+B
+C) | shares | tage |

[EEEEEEET [ e L L L PP PP P [ e ] [ [ [
LI ELTEEEE [EEEELEEE

| (A) |Shareholding of Promter and | | | | |

| | |

| |Promoter Group | | | | |

| | |

|-=mmm- [ e e L LT [ [--mmmmm e [ i [ |-=-omom--
R EEEEE R l-=ommm-

|1 |Indian | | | | |

| | |

| | | | | | |

| | |

I Ca) IIndividiuals / Hindu Undivided Family | 21 | 2122600 | 200000 | 50.06 | 50.06
| ol 0.00 |

I (b) |Central Government/ | o | 01 1) | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

| |State Government(s) | | | |

| | |

I (o) |Bodies Corporate | 3 1 902700 | 0 | 21.29 | 21.29
| ol 0.00 |

I (d) |Financial Institutions/Banks | 0 | (/| Q | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

| (e) |Any Other (Specify) | o | 01 [4] | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

|-=mmm - [ e e [ [--mmmmmm - [ R |-=-mmom--
LI EEEEE R [EEEEEEEE

| ISub Total CA)(1) | 24 | 3025300 | 200000 | 71.34 | 71.34
| ol 0.00 |

IEEEEEEET R e E L L L PP L L T [EEEE L L e |=mmmm e [EEEEEEEE ] [EEEEEE LT
B |-=mmmmm-

| 2 |Foreign | | | | |

| | |

| | | | | | |

| | |

| Ca) | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| o | (/M| (1) | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

| |Foreign Individuals) | | | |

| | |

I (b) |Bodies Corporate | o | [/ 0 | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

I (&) |Institutions | o | 01 1) | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

| (d) |Any Other (Specify) | o | (/M Q | 0.00 | 0.00
| ol 0.00 |

[EEEEEEET e e LT LT |ommmm e e [ [EEEE Tt [T
LR ELTEEEE [EEEELEEL

| ISub Total (A)(2) | 0 | 0| o | 0.00 | 0.00

| 0| ***.** |

| |Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 24 | 3025300 | 200000 | 71.34 | 71.34



| ol 0.00 |
| |Promoter Group (A)=CAY(1)+CAY(2) | | | |
|

\-------- [ e [ [--mmmm - [ i |-mmmmm - |-=mmmom -
R EEEEE R l-=ommm- /
e L P P TPt I e e et e L T
____________________ \
| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD
|
R e e e L L P L P Tt e e e LT R e L LTt [ m oo
____________________ |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2009
|
A L L L L e L P L L L e LT [==ommmmm e e e e
____________________ /
/=== [ e [ [--mmmmm - [ i Jmmmmm -
____________________ \
|Category|Category Shareholder INumber of  ITotal number|Number of | Total Shareholding
| Shares pledged |
| code | |Shareholderslof shares Ishares held inl as a percentage of
| or otherwise |
| | | | |dematerialized| total number of
shares| encumbered |
| | | | | form
[ [ [
| | | | | | As a | As a
| Number | As a |
| | | | | Ipercentage |
percentage | of | percen-|
| | | I | | of (A+B) lof (A+B
+C) | shares | tage |
|-=mmmm - [ e [ [--mmmmme - [ i R J-=mmmm -
R EE T l-—--mm- |
1(B) |Public Shareholding | | | | |
I N.A. | N.A. |
|-=mmm- R e EE L PP L e P LR [ R [ R |-=-mmom -
L EEEEE R [EEEEEEEE |
|1 | Institutions | | | | |
| | |
| | | | | | |
| | |
I () IMutual Funds / UTI | 1 1 198500 | o | 4.68 | 4.68
| | |
I (b) |Financial Institutions / Banks | Q | 01 o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
I (o) |Central Government / State | Q | (/M o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
| | Government(s) | | | | |
| | |
| (d) IVenture Capital Funds | (7] | [/ o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
I (e | Insurance Companies | Q | 01 o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
I () |Foreign Institutional Investors | Q | (/M| o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
I (@ |Foreign Venture Capital Investors | o | /| o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
I Ch) |Any Other (Specify) | o | 0| o | 0.00 | 0.00
| | |
|-=mmm- [ e [ [--mmmm - [ i |-mmmm - |-=momom -
R EEEEE R l-=-mmm- |
| ISub Total (B)(1) | 1 | 198500 | o | 4.68 | 4.68
I N.A. | N.A. |
[EEEEEEET e e LT LT |ommmm e e [ [EEEE Tt [T
LR ELTEEEE [EEEELEEL |

2 INon-Institutions | | | | |

|
| | |

| | | I | | |

| | |

| (a) |Bodies Corporate | 18 | 266800 | 800 | 6.29 | 6.29



: (b) :Individuéls

: (€D) :Individu;l Shareholders holding

: :nominal ;hare capital up to

: :Rs. 1 laLh

: (ii):Indicidugl Shareholders holding

: :nominal ;hare capital in excess of
: :Rs. 1 quh

: (D) :Any Othel (Specify)

: :(a) N.R.i. (Repat & Non-Repat.)
: :(b) Foriégn Corporate Bodies

: :(c) TrusL

|

I N.A. | N.A. |

| |Total Public Shareholding (B)=
| | |

I 1(BX(1)+(BX(2)
|

I N.A. | N.AD |

1O |Shares held by Custodians and against
I | |

| Iwhich Depository Receipts have been

I N.A. | N.A. |

| |issued

I

62100

75100

YR | oo oo

| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended

736 334100
13 415800
] 0
0 0
0 0
767 1016700
768 1215200
792 4240500
0 0
792 4240500
| 30/06/2009

R [ [ e

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

ISr. No. IName of the Shareholder

Total

Shares

held

Shares pledged

or otherwise



% of

grand total |
éB)+(C) I
;ub—clausé |

—_a - — —

1 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA

|

0.00 |

| 2 | EXCELLENT HOLDINGS PVT.LTD
0.00 |

| 3 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA

0.00 |

| 4 | TARANGA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.
0.00 |

I 5 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF)
0.00 |

| 6 | SMT.KAMALAVATI V. MEHRA
0.00 |

I 7 | DHIRAJ MEHRA

0.00 |

I 8 | SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA

0.00 |

| 9 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF)
0.00 |

| 10 | VIKRAM MEHRA

0.00 |

| 11 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA

0.00 |

I 12 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA
0.00 |

| 13 | SUBHASH MEHRA

0.00 |

| 14 | SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF)
0.00 |

| 15 | SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA

0.00 |

| 16 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA
0.00 |

| 17 | SHRI DHIRAJ S.MEHRA

0.00 |

I 18 | SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF)
0.00 |

| 19 | TARANGA HOLDING PVT LTD
0.00 |

| 20 | RAJINDER KUMAR BAHRI

0.00 |

| 21 | VISHINDAS GIRDHARIDAS NARANG
0.00 |

I 22 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA

0.00 |

| 23 | SHRI SUBHASH V MEHRA

0.00 |

| 24 | SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA

0.00 |

[m=mm———- [ =
---------- \

| I TOTAL

0.00 |

\-------- | mmmmm

|Total number|Shares as a % of |

of shares

493700

490900

445800

408300

244400

144200

136500

121400

107000

80000

75900

65300

63500

57500

21000

20400

20400

20000

3500

2500

1500

1000

400

200

Itotal number of |
Ishares {i.e. Grand |
[Total CAY+(B)+(C) |
lindicated in Stat-

Iment at para (ID(a)l
[=mmmmm e |

I 11.064 |

11.57 |

10.51 |

o

.62 |

wv

.76 I

w

.40 I

w

.21 |

~N

.86 |

~N

.52 I

=

.88 |

=

.78 |

=

.53 |

[any

.49 |

[uny

.35 |

S

.49 |

(S

.48 |

(S

.48 |

S

.47 I

S

.08 I

S

.05 |

(S

.03 |

S

.02 I

I 0.00 |

~
[y
w
~

Number |

Ql

Ql

ol

ol

Ql

Ql

Ql

ol

Ql

Ql

Ql

ol

ol

Ql

al

ol

Ql

Ql

Ql

Ql

Ql

ol

Ql

encumbered

As a

percentage

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

| As a



[ - - \

| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD

|- |- |- |- |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2009 |

\-mmmm oo [===mm--- [ | mmmm e /

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

/=== [ e [ oo - \
ISr. No. IName of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of |
| | |lof shares Itotal number of |
| | | |shares {i.e. Grand |
| | | ITotal CA)+(B)+(C) |
| | | |indicated in Stat- |
| | | Iment at para (ID(a)l
|-=mmmm - [ e [ [=mmmmm - |
| 1 | BANK OF INDIA A/C BOI MUTUAL | 198500 | 4.68 |
| 2 | SUBHASH FABRICS PVT. LTD. | 138000 | 3.25 |
| 3 | PORUS V THAPAR | 59500 | 1.40 |
| 4 | SBR ENGINEERS | 59500 | 1.40 |
| 5 | VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL | 51600 | 1.21 |
| 6 | POOJA MEHRA | 43300 | 1.02 |
VELTITEE R e E L L L PP L L T [EEEE L L [==cmmmmm e \
> ITOTAL | 550400 | 12.97 |
\-------- [ et e L L LT [ oo /
e e L L L] e T L L LT \
| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD |
R L L L L] [===mmmme |mmmmm e R e L T |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2009 |
A T [-=mmmom- R e e L R e L P LT /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares

/== e e E e L L LR [ [—=mmmmmm - \
ISr. No. IName of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of |
| | lof shares |total number of |
| | | |shares {i.e. Grand |
| | | ITotal CA)+(B)+(C) |
| | | lindicated in Stat- |
| | | Iment at para (I)(a)l
|-=mmmm—- [ e [ [=mmmmm - |
| 1 | NIL | 0| 0.00 |
/== [ e e [ oo |
| | TOTAL | 0| 0.00 |
\-=--omem [ e L L L PP PP PPt [ [=mmmmmm e /
[ - e e T \
| Name of the Company | SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD |
R e LT [-=mmmom- R e L e R e e L L LT |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2009 |
\-mmmmmmm e [===mmomme R LT [ L L LT L L LT /
(ID)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

/=== R et [=mmmmm e R et e e L L e \
ISr. No. IType of INumber of ITotal number|Shares underlying out- |
| loutstatnding DRloutstanding DRslof shares Istanding DRs as a % of |
| | CADDRs, GDRs, | | |total number of shares |
| | SDRs, etc.) | | I{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | | | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (ID)(a) |
| | | | |above} |
=mmmmmo- R et [=mmmm e R et R e e L L e |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|-=mmmm—- R [—mmmmm - [ e |
| I TOTAL | | | |
\-------- [ et e et LT [ R e e L L L P e /



(IID(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/== [ e e et LT [ R e L L L e \
ISr. No. IName of the DR |  Type of INumber of  |Shares underlying out- |
| | Holder loutstanding DR |shares Istanding DRs as a % of |
| | | CADRs, GDRs, lunderlying |total number of shares |
| | | SDRs, etc.) loutstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | IDRs I(B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (I)(a) |
| | | | |above} |
|-=mmm - [ e e e LT R R e C L L e |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
[EEEEEEET R it [==-mmmmmmm - R R e e L L e L L e L |
| I TOTAL I | | |
ACEE LT R [==cmmmmmme e [EEEE LT LT R e L L L L) /
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD 30/06/2009
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF

GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 749900 17.68 749  94.57

07 CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME 902700 21.29 3 0.38

31 BODIES CORPORATE 266800 6.29 18 2.27

41 DIRECTORS 778400 18.36 7 0.88

42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 676900 15.96 6 0.76

43 PROMOTER RELATIES 067300 15.74 8 1.01

77 INDIAN MUTUAL FUNDS 198500 4.68 1 0.13
TOTAL ----- > 4240500 100.00 792 100.00
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000034 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA 493700 11.64
EQ0105 EXCELLENT HOLDINGS PVT.LTD 490900 11.57
000037 SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA 445800 10.51
T00110 TARANGA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. 408300 9.62
000005 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF) 244400 5.76
B00114 BANK OF INDIA A/C BOI MUTUAL 198500 4.68
000031 SMT.KAMALAVATI V. MEHRA 144200 3.40
000030 SUBHASH FABRICS PVT. LTD. 138000 3.25
IN300685-10535341 DHIRAJ MEHRA 136500 3.21
000017 SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA 121400 2.86
000028 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) 107000 2.52
V0128 VIKRAM MEHRA 80000 1.88
000035 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA 75900 1.78
000023 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA 65300 1.53
IN300685-10478927 SUBHASH MEHRA 63500 1.49
P00131 PORUS V THAPAR 59500 1.40
S00137 SBR ENGINEERS 59500 1.40
000027 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) 57500 1.35
V00126 VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 51600 1.21
P00128 POOJA MEHRA 43300 1.02
IN300685-10534583 NAMEETA MEHRA 30000 0.70
IN300183-10987388 GAURAV LAV VADEHRA 30000 0.70
MOQ112 MAHAVIR PACKAGING PRIVATE LTD 23800 0.56
M0Q113 MAHAVIRCHAND DHANRAJ 23800 0.56
D00115 DHANRAJ NATHAMAL 23800 0.56
K00113 KANKARIYA FABRICS PVT LTD 23800 0.56
K00116 KANTILAL DHANRAJ 23800 0.56
Lo0114 LOONCHAND DHANRAJ 23800 0.56



000016
000022
000026
000004
Mo0111
P00130
IN300958-10001066
J00130
C00113
D00118
P00156
P00157
P00158
P00159
R00106
Joo131
R00160
S00153
S00175
Mo0101
600113
P00139

SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA

SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA

SHRI DHIRAJ S.MEHRA

SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF)
MAHAVIR PACKAGING PRIVATE LTD
POONAMCHAND AGARWAL

KAMLESH KUMAR PRAHALADKA
JITENDRA GULABCHAND JHONSA
CHINA GARDEN

DHIREN JITENDRA JHONSA

PSL HOLDINGS LTD

PSL PIPE COATERS LTD

PUNJ INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
PUNJ INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

R P SETH

JITENDRA GULABCHAND JHONSA HUF
REKHA JITENDRA JHONSA

SHASHI SETH

SUBHASH CHAND AGARWAL
MADANMOHAN BATHIJA

GORDHAN VISUMAL KEWLANI
PRADEEPKUMAR AGARWAL

SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

P00131

500137

V00126

P00128
IN300183-10987388
IN300685-10534583
Keo116

Loo114

M00113

D00115

P00130
IN300958-10001066
J00130

C00113

D00118

R00106

R00160

Joo131

S00153

S00175

M00101

600113

P00139

P00138

Jo0142

N0@154

B00136

V00152
IN300870-10010593
C00102

No0134

Noo137

N00141

B00144

B00127

D00131
1202890000686506
1203820000006611
A00126

M00158

PORUS V THAPAR

SBR ENGINEERS

VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL

POOJA MEHRA

GAURAV LAV VADEHRA
NAMEETA MEHRA

KANTILAL DHANRAJ
LOONCHAND DHANRAJ
MAHAVIRCHAND DHANRAJ
DHANRAJ NATHAMAL
POONAMCHAND AGARWAL
KAMLESH KUMAR PRAHALADKA
JITENDRA GULABCHAND JHONSA
CHINA GARDEN

DHIREN JITENDRA JHONSA
R P SETH

REKHA JITENDRA JHONSA
JITENDRA GULABCHAND JHONSA HUF
SHASHI SETH

SUBHASH CHAND AGARWAL
MADANMOHAN BATHIJA
GORDHAN VISUMAL KEWLANI
PRADEEPKUMAR AGARWAL
PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL
JITENDRA GULABCHAND JHONSA
NARENDRA K SHETH
BHUPINDERSINGH G MACHRE
VIJAY BATHIJA

ARVIND BALKRISHNA BHIDAY
CHANDADEVI AGARWAL
NILESH SETH
NIRANJANKUMAR AGARWAL
NIRMALA AGARWAL

BAHAR DHOWAN

BHARATI R PAREKH
DAMAYANTI J HARIA
SARAVANAN R

DINA CHANDULAL FOFARIA
ARUN JAIN

MOHINI LEKHRAJ

21000 0.49
20400 0.48
20400 0.48
20000 0.47
19800 0.46
19800 0.46
15100 0.35
11800 .27
10000 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
7900 0.18
7900 0.18
7900 0.18
7700 0.18
3966400 93.53
Page No : 00001
30/06/2009
SHARES % CAPITAL
59500 1.40
59500 1.40
51600 1.21
43300 1.02
30000 0.70
30000 0.70
23800 0.56
23800 0.56
23800 0.56
23800 0.56
19800 0.46
15100 0.35
11800 0.27
10000 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
9900 0.23
7900 0.18
7900 0.18
7900 0.18
7700 0.18
6600 0.15
6000 0.14
5000 0.11
5000 0.11
4900 0.11
4500 0.10
4000 0.09
4000 0.09
4000 0.09
4000 0.09
3000 0.07
2000 0.04
2000 0.04
2000 0.04
2000 0.04
2000 0.04
2000 0.04



600117 GEETA GOGIA 2000 0.04
IN300020-10542534 MANISH NAVLATN MUNOT 2000 0.04
ROO174 REKHA I JOHANSA 2000 0.04
IN300749-10199657 PARINAZ EDIL KATRAK 2000 0.04
500223 SHASHI PRABHU 2000 0.04
S00228 SHREEKANT S BOBDEY 2000 0.04
H00106 HANSA M SALOT 1900 0.04
D00128 DHIRAN I JHONSA 1900 0.04
IN301127-15520700 BHUPENDRA BHAVANJI GALA 1500 0.03
P00165 PRATARAI D DESAI 1400 0.03
00050 TOTAL SHARES -------------o-momo- > 588400 13.87
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME MANAG 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
E00105 EXCELLENT HOLDINGS PVT.LTD 490900 11.57
T00110 TARANGA HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. 408300 9.62
TO0111 TARANGA HOLDING PVT LTD 3500 0.08
00003 TOTAL SHARES ---------------mmmmo e > 902700 21.28
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000030 SUBHASH FABRICS PVT. LTD. 138000 3.25
K00113 KANKARIYA FABRICS PVT LTD 23800 0.56
Moo112 MAHAVIR PACKAGING PRIVATE LTD 23800 0.56
Mo0111 MAHAVIR PACKAGING PRIVATE LTD 19800 0.46
P00156 PSL HOLDINGS LTD 9900 0.23
P00157 PSL PIPE COATERS LTD 9900 0.23
P00158 PUNJ INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD 9900 0.23
P00159 PUNJ INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 9900 0.23
500230 SPOUT SYNTHETICS PVT LTD 7000 0.16
500125 SANJUG TRADING CO LTD 6100 0.14
NO0128 NELU ESTATE & MOVERS (P) LTD 5000 0.11
J00140 JALABALA TEXTILES PVT LTD 1200 0.02
E00103 ELITE STOCK MANAGEMENT P LTD 1100 0.02
IN301774-10000167 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 600 0.01
Mo0152 MIRAGE ADVERTISING & MARKETING 500 0.01
IN303575-10001622 MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 100 0.00
M00169 MERCURY FINANCE LTD. 100 0.00
IN300636-10158175 P.CHANDRA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 100 0.00
00018 TOTAL SHARES -----------mmmmmm oo > 266800 6.29
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF DIRECTORS 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000034 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA 493700 11.064
000017 SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA 121400 2.86
000035 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA 75900 1.78
IN300685-10478927 SUBHASH MEHRA 63500 1.49
000016 SHRI SUMEET S.MEHRA 21000 0.49
R0O0O124 RAJINDER KUMAR BAHRI 2500 0.05
000033 SHRI SUBHASH V MEHRA 400 0.00



00007 TOTAL SHARES ---------------mov > 778400 18.35
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000037 SMT .NAMEETA S.MEHRA 445800 10.51
000031 SMT.KAMALAVATI V. MEHRA 144200 3.40
000023 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA 65300 1.53
000022 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA 20400 0.48
000036 SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA 1000 0.02
000015 SMT.NAMEETA S.MEHRA 200 0.00
00006 TOTAL SHARES ----------------ov > 676900 15.96
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF PROMOTER RELATIES 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000005 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF) 244400 5.76
IN300685-10535341 DHIRAJ MEHRA 136500 3.21
000028 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) 107000 2.52
V00128 VIKRAM MEHRA 80000 1.88
000027 SHRI SUBHASH V.MEHRA (HUF) 57500 1.35
000026 SHRI DHIRAJ S.MEHRA 20400 0.48
000004 SHRI VED PRAKASH MEHRA (HUF) 20000 0.47
V00146 VISHINDAS GIRDHARIDAS NARANG 1500 0.03
00008 TOTAL SHARES -----------mmmmmmmm oo > 667300 15.73
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF INDIAN MUTUAL FUNDS 30/06/2009
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
B00114 BANK OF INDIA A/C BOI MUTUAL 198500 4.68
00001 TOTAL SHARES ---------------oommoe > 198500 4.68
SUBHASH SILK MILLS LTD 30/06/2009
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS
SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO IN RS. % TO
NOMINAL VALUE OF TOTAL TOTAL
€)) @ ©) (C)) (€))
UPTO 5,000 646 81.57 1135000 2.68
5,001 - 10,000 57 7.20 462000 1.09
10,001 - 20,000 23 2.90 393000 0.93
20,001 - 30,000 2 0.25 55000 0.13
30,001 - 40,000 5 0.63 195000 0.46



40,001 - 50,000 5 0.63 244000 0.58
50,001 - 1,00,000 18 2.27 1562000 3.68

1,00,001 AND ABOVE 36 4.55 38359000 90.46



